
Ebike Eicma 07 11 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Evo_Open - Race 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 555 DISETTI M. 9:28.287
Tempo gara

1 47.041 + 01.153 10:29:42.806  51,274

2 47.725 + 01.837 10:30:30.531  50,540

3 47.498 + 01.610 10:31:18.029  50,781

4 47.626 + 01.738 10:32:05.655  50,645

5 46.871 + 00.983 10:32:52.526  51,460

6 45.888 --------- 10:33:38.414  52,563

7 47.178 + 01.290 10:34:25.592  51,126

8 47.986 + 02.098 10:35:13.578  50,265

9 46.885 + 01.997 10:36:00.463  51,445

10 49.205 + 03.317 10:36:49.668  49,019

11 46.886 + 01.998 10:37:36.554  51,444

12 47.498 + 01.610 10:38:24.052  50,781

 Po. 2 - # 190 MEDIZZA M. + 17.896
Diff. Primo

1 42.881 --------- 10:29:38.646  56,249

2 47.109 + 04.228 10:30:25.755  51,200

3 47.131 + 04.250 10:31:12.886  51,177

4 46.685 + 03.804 10:31:59.571  51,665

5 45.918 + 03.037 10:32:45.489  52,528

6 46.559 + 03.678 10:33:32.048  51,805

7 48.294 + 05.413 10:34:20.342  49,944

8 1:14.480 + 31.599 10:35:34.822  32,385

9 45.693 + 02.812 10:36:20.515  52,787

10 45.765 + 02.884 10:37:06.280  52,704

11 47.989 + 05.108 10:37:54.269  50,262

12 47.679 + 04.798 10:38:41.948  50,588

 Po. 3 - # 109 TULL A. + 19.214
Diff. Primo

1 50.840 + 03.337 10:29:46.605  47,443

2 49.091 + 01.588 10:30:35.696  49,133

3 48.729 + 01.226 10:31:24.425  49,498

4 48.264 + 00.761 10:32:12.689  49,975

5 47.598 + 00.095 10:33:00.287  50,674

6 47.503 --------- 10:33:47.790  50,776

7 47.939 + 00.436 10:34:35.729  50,314

8 49.476 + 01.973 10:35:25.205  48,751

9 48.182 + 00.679 10:36:13.387  50,060

10 52.758 + 05.255 10:37:06.145  45,718

11 47.949 + 00.446 10:37:54.094  50,303

12 49.172 + 01.669 10:38:43.266  49,052

 Po. 4 - # 27 MANUZZI L. + 28.477
Diff. Primo

1 51.359 + 03.348 10:29:47.124  46,964

2 49.863 + 01.852 10:30:36.987  48,373

3 48.594 + 00.583 10:31:25.581  49,636

4 50.592 + 02.581 10:32:16.173  47,676

5 48.474 + 00.463 10:33:04.647  49,759

6 49.341 + 01.330 10:33:53.988  48,884

7 49.111 + 01.100 10:34:43.099  49,113

8 49.406 + 01.395 10:35:32.505  48,820

9 48.818 + 00.807 10:36:21.323  49,408

10 48.011 --------- 10:37:09.334  50,238

11 53.271 + 05.260 10:38:02.605  45,278

12 49.924 + 01.913 10:38:52.529  48,313

 Po. 5 - # 602 BALDINI A. + 29.476
Diff. Primo

1 49.189 + 00.337 10:29:44.954  49,035

2 49.123 + 00.271 10:30:34.077  49,101

3 49.843 + 00.991 10:31:23.920  48,392

4 53.727 + 04.875 10:32:17.647  44,894

5 49.541 + 00.689 10:33:07.188  48,687

6 49.667 + 00.815 10:33:56.855  48,563

7 49.994 + 01.142 10:34:46.849  48,246

8 50.098 + 01.246 10:35:36.947  48,146

9 48.852 --------- 10:36:25.799  49,374

10 48.960 + 00.108 10:37:14.759  49,265

11 49.459 + 00.607 10:38:04.218  48,768

12 49.310 + 00.458 10:38:53.528  48,915

 Po. 6 - # 390 FAVARETTO M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 58.575 + 08.489 10:29:54.340  41,178

2 52.992 + 02.906 10:30:47.332  45,516

3 50.086 --------- 10:31:37.418  48,157

4 51.806 + 01.720 10:32:29.224  46,558

5 52.281 + 02.195 10:33:21.505  46,135

6 52.758 + 02.672 10:34:14.263  45,718

7 50.502 + 00.416 10:35:04.765  47,760

8 50.614 + 00.528 10:35:55.379  47,655

9 50.332 + 00.246 10:36:45.711  47,922

10 51.454 + 01.368 10:37:37.165  46,877

11 51.891 + 01.805 10:38:29.056  46,482

 Po. 7 - # 348 NEGRI I. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 52.475 + 03.135 10:29:48.240  45,965

2 51.084 + 01.744 10:30:39.324  47,216

3 51.125 + 01.785 10:31:30.449  47,178

4 49.340 --------- 10:32:19.789  48,885

5 1:06.115 + 16.775 10:33:25.904  36,482

6 50.516 + 01.176 10:34:16.420  47,747

7 51.220 + 01.880 10:35:07.640  47,091

8 51.465 + 02.125 10:35:59.105  46,867

9 52.866 + 03.526 10:36:51.971  45,625

10 49.404 + 00.064 10:37:41.375  48,822

11 50.647 + 01.307 10:38:32.022  47,624

 Po. 8 - # 11 VIGANI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 54.797 + 03.150 10:29:50.562  44,017

2 52.519 + 00.872 10:30:43.081  45,926

3 51.927 + 00.280 10:31:35.008  46,450

4 53.257 + 01.610 10:32:28.265  45,290

5 52.560 + 00.913 10:33:20.825  45,890

6 53.513 + 01.866 10:34:14.338  45,073

7 52.423 + 00.776 10:35:06.761  46,010

8 51.647 --------- 10:35:58.408  46,702

9 52.482 + 00.835 10:36:50.890  45,959

10 52.608 + 00.961 10:37:43.498  45,849

11 51.731 + 00.084 10:38:35.229  46,626

Fastest lap: 42.881 
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Evo_Open - Race 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 9 - # 7 MARTIN K. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 53.011 + 03.948 10:29:48.776  45,500

2 52.375 + 03.312 10:30:41.151  46,053

3 50.855 + 01.792 10:31:32.006  47,429

4 1:03.279 + 14.216 10:32:35.285  38,117

5 53.565 + 04.502 10:33:28.850  45,029

6 54.305 + 05.242 10:34:23.155  44,416

7 53.118 + 04.055 10:35:16.273  45,408

8 49.063 --------- 10:36:05.336  49,161

9 49.532 + 00.469 10:36:54.868  48,696

10 50.468 + 01.405 10:37:45.336  47,793

11 50.270 + 01.207 10:38:35.606  47,981

 Po. 10 - # 25 BUCCELLA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 52.328 + 02.110 10:29:48.093  46,094

2 50.218 --------- 10:30:38.311  48,031

3 53.267 + 03.049 10:31:31.578  45,281

4 54.659 + 04.441 10:32:26.237  44,128

5 53.316 + 03.098 10:33:19.553  45,240

6 53.026 + 02.808 10:34:12.579  45,487

7 50.961 + 00.743 10:35:03.540  47,330

8 52.967 + 02.749 10:35:56.507  45,538

9 55.485 + 05.267 10:36:51.992  43,471

10 52.698 + 02.480 10:37:44.690  45,770

11 54.536 + 04.318 10:38:39.226  44,228

 Po. 11 - # 121 GARGANI B. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 56.602 + 02.844 10:29:52.367  42,613

2 54.671 + 00.913 10:30:47.038  44,118

3 53.758 --------- 10:31:40.796  44,868

4 53.777 + 00.019 10:32:34.573  44,852

5 53.827 + 00.069 10:33:28.400  44,810

6 54.115 + 00.357 10:34:22.515  44,572

7 55.760 + 02.002 10:35:18.275  43,257

8 55.255 + 01.497 10:36:13.530  43,652

9 55.754 + 02.996 10:37:09.284  43,261

10 55.051 + 01.293 10:38:04.335  43,814

11 55.477 + 01.719 10:38:59.812  43,477

 Po. 12 - # 73 ANGERETTI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 50.983 + 03.929 10:29:46.748  47,310

2 48.186 + 01.132 10:30:34.934  50,056

3 1:00.740 + 13.686 10:31:35.674  39,710

4 51.278 + 04.224 10:32:26.952  47,038

5 47.976 + 00.922 10:33:14.928  50,275

6 47.787 + 00.733 10:34:02.715  50,474

7 47.054 --------- 10:34:49.769  51,260

8 47.693 + 00.639 10:35:37.462  50,573

9 48.841 + 01.787 10:36:26.303  49,385

10 49.014 + 01.960 10:37:15.317  49,210

11 2:03.118 + 1:16.064 10:39:18.435  19,591

Fastest lap: 42.881 
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